
HALF 2.95 PINT 5.90
HALF 3.25 PINT 6.50

4.50
4.95

Beers & Ciders

Liqueurs
AMARETTO DISARONNO

CHAMBORD
GALLIANO

LIMONCELLO
ARCHERS
PASSOA

Spritz & Aperitifs
NEGRONI

BELLINI
PROSECCO & PEACH PUREE

ROSSINI

KIR ROYALE

PROSECCO & STRAWBERRY PUREE

MIMOSA
PROSECCO & ORANGE JUICE

Prosecco Aperitifs

Cocktails

Mocktails
GIOVANNI’S MOJITO

PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, MINT, GOMME SYRUP, LIME JUICE & SODA WATER

BLUEBERRY MOJITO

FRUITELLA

BERRIES, MINT, LIME JUICE, GOMME SYRUP & SODA WATER

VIRGIN SUNSET
ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE & GRENADINE

STRAWBERRY PUREE, LIME JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE & SODA WATER

ESTATE
PINEAPPLE JUICE & COCONUT MILK

Digestifs

PERONI
MORETTI
PORETTI 3
BIRRA DELLO STRETTO

CIDER ITALIANA
PERONI ZERO

(STRAWBERRY & LIME/MIXED FRUIT)

330ML (ALC 4.0% VOL)
(LAGER) 4.8% ALC. VOL

500ML (ALC 4.0% VOL)

(RED BEER)
6.2% ALC. VOL

4.6% ALC. VOL

5.1% ALC. VOL

5.50
3.95

KOPPABERG 4.50

330ML (0.0% VOL)

Soft Drinks
COKE
DIET COKE
FANTA ORANGE
LEMONADE
TONIC WATER
SLIM LINE TONIC

SODA WATER
ELDERFLOWER TONIC
FRUIT JUICE

TOMATO JUICE
J2O
(ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT, APPLE
& MANGO, APPLE & RASPBERRY)

APPLETISER
GINGER ALE
GINGER BEER
STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER
50CL 2.75 75CL 3.50

50CL 2.75 75CL 3.50

(APPLE, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE, CRANBERRY)

3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10

3.10
3.10
2.70

2.70
2.95

2.75
2.70
3.50

FRANGELICO
STREGA

CREME DE CASSIS
CREME DE MURE

SAMBUCA WHITE/BLACK
SAINT GERMAIN

PERNOD

3.95
PERNOD

TIA MARIA
FRUITS LIQUEUR

BAILEYS
GRAND MARNIER

DRAMBUIE
COINTREAU

GIN, CHAMBORD, PINK PROSECCO & LEMONADE

SCALEOTO
CRODINO & DRY MARTINI

GIN, CAMPARI, VERMOUTH & SODA WATER
APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO & SODA WATER

HUGO SPRITZ

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

GIN, PROSECCO, ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL, MINT & SODA WATER

CAMPARI SPRITZ
CAMPARI, PROSECCO & SODA WATER

LIMOCELLO, PROSECCO & SODA WATER

ROSE SPRITZ

CLASSIC MARTINI

SBAGLIATO
PROSECCO, CAMPARI, VERMOUTH & SODA WATER

GIN & DRY VERMOUTH

CAPO TONIC
AMARO DEL CAPO, LIME JUICE & TONIC WATER

AMARETTO SOUR
AMARETTO DISARONNO, LEMON JUICE, GOMME SYRUP & ANGOSTURA

ANALCOLICO - £4.95
CRODINO & ORANGE JUICE (ALCOHOL FREE)

8.95

PROSECCO & CREME DE CASSIS

8.50

8.95
CLASSIC MOJITO

RUM, MINT LEAVES, SUGAR, FRESH LIME & SODA WATER

ELDERFLOWER MOJITO

MARGARITA

RUM, LIME JUICE, FRESH GRAPEFRUIT, ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL, MINT & SODA WATER

BRAMBLE
GIN, LEMON JUICE, GOMME SYRUP & CREME DE MURE

WHITE TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC & LIME JUICE

FRENCH MARTINI
VANILLA VODKA, CHAMBORD & PINEAPPLE JUICE

MAI TAI
WHITE RUM, DARK RUM, ORANGE LIQUEUR, ORGEAT & LIME JUICE

PINA COLADA
RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE & COCONUT MILK

COSMOPOLITAN
VODKA, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE & CRANBERRY JUICE

EAST 8 HOLD UP
RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE & COCONUT MILK

LIBERTA
DARK RUM, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, GINGER SYRUP & GRENADINE

OLD FASHIONED
BOURBON WHISKEY, BROWN SUGAR, ORANGE PEEL, ANGOSTURA & COCKTAIL CHERRY

PORNSTAR MARTINI
VANILLA VODKA, PASSIONFRUIT, GOMME SYRUP, LIME JUICE, 

PINEAPPLE JUICE & A SHOT OF PROSECCO

ESPRESSO MARTINI
VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, GOMME SYRUP & A SHOT OF ESPRESSO

TIRAMISU DA BERE
BAILEYS, FRANGELICO, KAHLUA & A SHOT OF ESPRESSO

MOSCOW MULE
VODKA, LIME JUICE & GINGER BEER

CHERR-ONNO
AMARETTO DISARONNO, CHERRY LIQUEUR, VANILLA SYRUP & PINEAPPLE JUICE

FISSY ORANGE
VANILLA VODKA, MALFI ORANGE, ORANGE JUICE, PEACH PUREE, 

PEACH SYRUP & LEMONADE

6.00

Spirits
SMIRNOFF
SMIRNOFF VANILLA
ABSOLUT KURANT/MANGO
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
BELVEDERE GRAPEFRUIT

4.50
4.50
4.95
5.50
5.50
5.50

Vodka
BACARDI CARTA BIANCA
BACARDI RESERVA 8
MALIBU
CAPTAIN MORGAN
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD
SAILOR JERRY
HAVANA 7YRS
KRAKEN

3.50
4.95
3.70
3.50
3.70
4.00
4.50
4.50

Rum

GORDON’S
MALFI ITALIAN GIN

4.50
4.95

Gin

ORIGINAL, LEMON, ORANGE

RHUBARB & GINGER

MONKEY 47 DRY GIN
GORDON’S PINK
BROCKMAN’S

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10
HENDRICKS
WHITLEY NEILL

4.50
4.95
6.00
5.50
4.95

4.95
4.50
5.50

Tequila
OLMECA WHITE
OLMECA REPOSADO

3.95
5.95

Mixers
COKE, DIET COKE, TONIC WATER,
SLIM LINE TONIC, ELDERFLOWER
TONIC, LEMONADE, SODA WATER,
FRUIT JUICE. MIXERS CAN BE USED
FOR ALL SPIRITS.

2.35

Cognac/ Brandy & Armagnac
VECCHIA ROMAGNA ITALIAN BRANDY
MARTELL V.S.
REMY MARTIN X.O.
COURVOISIER V.S.
HENNESSY V.S.
JENNEAU V.S.O.P.

Amari
JAGERMEISTER
AMARO AVERNA
RAMAZZOTTI
FERNET BRANCA
AMARO DEL CAPO

Grappa
JULIA VENETA TRADIZIONALE
INVECCHIATA

Sherry/Passito
TAYLORS 10YRS
COCKBURN’S FINE RUBY PORT
VENDEMMIA CHARDONNAY

3.95
4.95
11.50
4.95
5.50
6.95

4.20
4.95
4.20
5.00
5.00

4.95
5.95

7.95
4.95
3.95



D
rin

ks 
Lis

tChampagneRed Wine

Rosé Wine

Sparkling Wine

White Wine

NERO D’AVOLA
A deep and elegant red, with an aroma reminiscent of Mediterranean maqui's. Warm and velvety on the
palate, it’s fruity and floral with scents of maritime pine and carob.

2021 DA CASTELLO

175ml Bottle

5.95 23.95

BARBERA D’ALBA
Deep ruby red with violet reflections, with fruity aromas of blackberry and cherry. On the pallet this wine
is full-bodied, intense and solid with a pleasant acidity. 

2021 LE CLIVIE 6.50 25.95

CARBERNET SAUVIGNON
Purple/black in colour, and full of flavour with hints of blackcurrant mint and pepper. 
Notes of cedar and spice.

2022 DA CASTELLO

MONTEPULCIANO
Easy drinking, youthful and fresh. Bold plum and cherry flavours with a hint of thyme.
High acidity, medium bodied red.

2022 DA CASTELLO

6.95 27.95

7.50 29.95

MERLOT
A heavy, incisive bouquet of ripe plums, red cherries and woodland fruits. Oak barrel aged which
enhances the vanilla aftertaste. 

2021 DA CASTELLO

SHIRAZ
This bold and spicy Syrah has notes of wild berries, black pepper and thyme. The fresh acidity is Perfectly framed by the
lush, velvety tannins.

2021 DA CASTELLO

PRIMITIVO
A ruby-red wine with aromas of violets and cherries and a hint of earthy spice. A medium to full bodied wine.

2022 DA CASTELLO

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO
A bouquet that features rich aromas including dark cherry, blackberry and vanilla. The pallet has an elegant balance of
dark fruits and structured tannins leading to a long, structured finish.

2021 SCUOLA GRANDE

CHIANTI RISERVA
A bright and characterful, fruit forward Chianti Riserva. On the pallet, layers of fresh plum, cherries and pepper. Aged
in oak for depth of flavour. 

2020 LA SCOPERTA UGGIANO

7.95 31.95

32.95

33.95

36.95

38.95

BAROLO
A bouquet that features rich aromas including dark cherry, blackberry and vanilla. The pallet has an elegant balance of
dark fruits and structured tannins leading to a long, structured finish.

2019 NEIRANO

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA
A bright and characterful, fruit forward Chianti Riserva. On the pallet, layers of fresh plum, cherries and pepper. Aged
in oak for depth of flavour. 

2019 POESIE

55.95

65.95

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
A bright and characterful, fruit forward Chianti Riserva. On the pallet, layers of fresh plum, cherries and pepper. Aged
in oak for depth of flavour. 

2018 PIAN DELLE VIGNE 78.95

PLEASE ASK OUR MEMBERS OF STAFF ABOUT ANY FINE AND 
RARE RED WINES IN STOCK

ROSATO 21
Ripe aromas of wild strawberries and exotic fruits, balanced with a refreshing, clean and lengthy finish.

2022 “ZINFANDEL STYLE”

175ml Bottle

5.95 23.95

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
A crisp and elegant bouquet with fruity scents and notes of peach blossom. The palate is dry with good
structure and pleasantly persistent.

2023 DA CASTELLO

FINA HANAMI
Elegant pale rose colour with a flowery bouquet of peach, jasmine, orange and boxwood blossom.
Intense and round taste with notes of sour cherry, peach, lychee and grapefruit.

2022 ROSATO TERRE SICILIANE “PROVENCE STYLE”

6.95 27.95

31.95

PROSECCO
A light bodied, fresh highly aromatic and crisp sparkling wine. With flavours of apple and tropical fruits.

DA CASTELLO

Glass Bottle

7.25 34.95

PROSECCO D.O.C
Intensely fruity aroma with clear tinges of ripe golden apple followed by a pleasant and elegant floral sensation
reminiscent of acacia flowers. Fresh, slightly sweet and soft on the palate is a fruity and harmonious.

CASA GHELLER

PROSECCO ROSE
Pale prosecco with a fine persistent mousse. A subtle succession of floral fragrances lifted by white fruits and delicate
hints of red berry fruits.

SANTA MARGHERITA

38.95

36.95

BARON DE VILLEBOERG
A delicious and easy drinking Champagne. It offers notes of blossom and yellow fruits and an elegant aroma. It is fresh
and generous on the palate, finely balanced and provides a long finish with a pear flavour.

Bottle

54.95

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT
A delicate nose and balanced freshness. Floral notes of jasmine and lime combined with a nutty, creamy and citrusy blend
of flavours and a long finish.

LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE
Elegant raspberry hue with extraordinary freshness and a wide range of red fruits including raspberry, redcurrant,
strawberry and red cherry which follow through to the palate.

87.95

99.95

DOM PERIGNON 2006
Notes of toast and coffee, with subtle aromas of vanilla and cream. Known for the fresh acidity and minerality, this
champagne boast an intense bouquet with high floral notes and a full rich body. 

270.00

FALANGHINA I.G.P
Dry white wine with aromas of green apple skin and pear. Citric notes with high acidity.

CHARDONNAY
Pale straw yellow in colour, bright and lively, features aromas of fresh white flowers and citrus. On the
pallet, a dry, easy drinking, buttery chardonnay. 

PINOT GRIGIO
Pale straw yellow in colour. Scents of broom with a fresh undertone like pine. Dry, balanced and
harmonious on the palate.

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Greenish yellow in colour, with an intense vegetal aroma. On the palate, fine and crisp, a mineral texture
laced with a persistent aftertaste.

175ml Bottle

23.955.95

25.956.50

27.956.95

29.957.50

GRILLO
Pale yellow in colour with light aromas of flowers and tropical fruits. Well balanced, fresh and soft on the
palate.

VERDICCHIO
Pale yellow colour with odours of fruit and elderflower. On the pallet, This wine offers a crisp and
persistent taste, with an almond aftertaste.

TAI VENETO
Straw yellow in colour with green reflections. Complex and intense bouquet with spicy notes of dog rose and delicate
nuances of mint and sage. Mineral and intense body with a long aftertaste and a sweet spiciness.

GAVI DI GAVI
Straw yellow in colour with subtle green reflections. A delicately aromatic and soft nose proceeds a crisp and floral
palate with peachy undertones and well balanced structure.

30.957.95

32.958.50

35.95

38.95

LUGANA DOC
Intense and complex aroma. Full-bodied and well-structured palate with notes of mineral. Elegant and persistent in the
mouth, this is a wine with a long life ahead of it.

42.95

PLEASE ASK OUR MEMBERS OF STAFF ABOUT ANY FINE AND 
RARE WHITE WINES IN STOCK

OUR 125ML GLASSES ARE 1/6TH OF THE PRICE OF THE BOTTLE

2022 CANTINE MEDITERRANE

2022 ISOLA BELLA DELLA CROCE

2023 DACASTELLO

2023 DACASTELLO

2022 FINA

2022 DACASTELLO

2021 TOMBACCO

2021 CONTE DI ALARI

2022 COLLEZIONE PRUVINIANO

ALL OF OUR WINES ARE ITALIAN, AND CHOSEN ESPECIALLY
WITH GUEST SATISFACTION IN MIND. IF YOU WOULD LIKE

HELP PAIRING A WINE WITH A MEAL, PLEASE ASK A MEMBER
OF OUR TEAM WHO WILL BE HAPPY TO HELP YOU.


